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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name, Surname Affiliation City Country E-mail

Petra Benedik Institute for the Protection of Cultural Heritage of Ljubljana Slovenia petra.benedik@gmail.com
Slovenia, Restoration Centre

Peter Berzobohaty Advancing Conservation Tribe Schwaz Austria pberzo@act-restaurierung.com

pberzo@gmx.at

Josipa Borozan Croatian Conservation Institute, Section for Wall Split Croatia imilisic@h-r-z.hr
Paintings, Mosaics and Stucco

KreSimir Bosni¢ Arts Academy in Split, Split Croatia kbosnicl@gmail.com
Department for Conservation-Restoration

Marko Buljan Croatian Conservation Institute, Section for Wall Split Croatia mark.buljan@gmail.com
Paintings, Mosaics and Stucco

Stefania Chlouveraki | Athens University of Applied Sciences Athens Greece schlouveraki@gmail.com

Dunja Davidovi¢ Central institute for conservation in Belgrade, Studio for | Belgrade Serbia dunja.davidovic@cik.org.rs

Gnjatovi¢ the Conservation of Stone, Mosaics and Wall Paintings
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8. | Lucija BuraSkovi¢ Public Institution Museums and Galleries Budva Budva Montenegro | lucija.djuraskovic@gmail.com

9. | Jovo Burovi¢ Public Institution Museums and Galleries Budva Budva Montenegro | johan.mne@gmail.com

10. | Janja Feri¢ Balenovi¢ | Croatian Conservation Institute Zagreb Croatia [feric@h-r-z.hr

11. | Maja Frankovi¢ Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, Centre for | Belgrade Serbia maja.frankovic@cik.org.rs
conservation-restoration

12. | Leslie Friedman Getty Conservation Institute Los Angeles | USA lafriedman@getty.edu

13. | Kristina Gergeta- Ministry of Culture, Conservation Department Pula Pula Croatia

Sotonéi¢

14. | Antonija Gluhan Croatian Conservation Institute, Split Croatia agluhan@h-r-z.hr
Section for Wall Paintings, Mosaics and Stucco

15. | Beni Gobi¢-Bravar Archaeological museum of Istria, Restoration Pula Croatia geni.gobic.bravar@gmail.com
Department

16. | Jasna Jaklin Majeti¢ | The Croatian Chamber of Economy Pula Croatia jjaklin@hgk.hr

17. | Ivana Jerkovi¢ Croatian Conservation Institute, Split Croatia ijerkovic@h-r-z.hr
Section for Wall Paintings, Mosaics and Stucco

18. | Milena Jovanovi¢ Central institute for conservation in Belgrade, Studio for | Belgrade Serbia milena.jovanovic@cik.org.rs
the Conservation of Stone, Mosaics and Wall Paintings

19. | Sanja Knezevi¢ Ministry of Culture, Conservation Department Pula Pula Croatia

20. | Darko KomSo Archaeological museum of Istria Pula Croatia darko.komso@ami-pula.hr

21. | Kristina Kruli¢ Croatian Conservation Institute, Department for Wall Zagreb Croatia kkrulic@h-r-z.hr
Paintings and Mosaics

22. | Jelka Kuret Institute for the Protection of Cultural Heritage of Ljubljana Slovenia lelka.kuret@rescen.si
Slovenia, Restoration Centre

23. | Brigitta Maria Kirtosi | Hungarian University of Fine Arts Budapest Hungary kurtosi.brigitta.maria@gmail.com
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24. | Martina Lesar Kikelj Institution for the Protection of Cultural Heritage of Ljubljana Slovenia martina.kikelj@rescen.si
Slovenia, Wall Painting and Mosaics Department

25. | Danijel Lon¢ar Croatian Conservation Institute Zagreb Croatia dloncar@h-r-z.hr

26. | Alessandro Lugari Parco Archeologico del Colosseo Rome Italy alessandro.lugari@beniculturali.it

27. | DuSan Maksimovi¢ Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, Belgrade Serbia dusan.maksimovic@cik.org.rs
Department for Conservation and Restauration

28. | Astrid Maréchaux Restauration Mosaiques Aix-en- France astridmarechaux@gmail.com

Provence

29. | lvan Matejci¢ University of Rijeka, Academy of Applied Arts Rijeka Croatia ivanmatejcic50@gmail.com

30. | Dusan Medin Public Institution Museums and Galleries Budva Budva Montenegro | dusan.medin@gmail.com

31 | Suncica Mustac The Historical and Maritime Museum of Istria Pula Croatia

32. | NataSa Nefat Ministry of Culture, Conservation Department Pula Pula Croatia natasa.nefata@min-kulture.hr

33. | Rosana Nenadi¢ Ministry of Culture, Conservation Department Pula Pula Croatia

34. | Branko Orbani¢ Kapitel d.0.0. Zmilnj Zminj Croatia

35. | Duje Ordulj Archaeological museum Split Split Croatia dujeordulj@hotmail.com

36. | Matea Ormuz Zagreb Croatia mateaormuz@gmail.com

37. | Marko Percan

38. | Tajana PleSe Croatian Conservation Institute Zagreb Croatia tplese@h-r-z.hr

39. | Marijana Proti¢ Institute for the Protection of Cultural Heritage of Serbia | Beograd Serbia malinana@live.com
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40. | Nikola Radosevi¢ Arts Academy in Split, Split Croatia radniko@gmail.com
Department for Conservation-Restoration
41. | Nemanja Smiciklas Institute for Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia | Beograd Serbia dontpanicdesign@gmail.com
42. | Toni Saina Croatian Conservation Institute, Department for Wall Rijeka Croatia tsaina@h-r-z.hr
Paintings and Mosaics
43. | Teodora Salov Arheo tim d.o0.0. Pula Croatia
44. | Blaz Seme University of Ljubljana, Academy of Fine Arts and Design | Ljubljana Slovenia blaz.seme@aluo.uni-Ij.Si
45. | Natasa Skrjanec Slovenia natasa.skrjianec@gmail.com
46. | Tea Trumbi¢ Croatian Conservation Institute, Department for Wall Rijeka Croatia ttrumbic@h-r-z.hr
Paintings and Mosaics
47. | Mishko Tutkovski National Institution Stobi Stobi Macedonia | Mishko.tutko@gmail.com
48. | Zeliko Ujgic Archaeological museum of Istria Pula Croatia zeljko.ujcic@ami-pula.hr
49. | Nikola Upevche Ohrid Macedonia | nikolaupevce@yahoo.com
50. | Borko Vjesnica Archaeological museum Split Split Croatia borko.viesnica@armus.hr
51. | Dobrila Vlahovi¢ Ministry of Culture of Montenegro Cetinje Montenegro | dobrila.vlahovic@mku.gov.me
52. | Nensi Zuljan Archaeological museum of Istria Pula Croatia
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